=%, 2012 European Junior 5=, 2012 European Junior

. 3 Outdoor Archery : 3 Outdoor Archery

% s Championships ) )s Championships
“e=5  Nykobing (DEN) g5~ Nykobing (DEN)
Atcher. Rasanen Teamu | 20w 002A Atcher. Rasanen Teamu | 2o 002A
Country:  FIN - Finland W Country:  FIN - Finland W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 8 7 6 21 50 0 0 2 8 7 6 21 50 0 0
3 9 8 8 25 75 0 0 3 9 9 8 26 76 0 0
4 8 8 7 23 98 0 0 4 8 6 5 19 95 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 126 1 0 5 10 9 9 28 123 1 0
6 9 9 8 26 152 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 146 0 0
7 10 9 8 27 179 1 0 7 10 9 9 28 174 1 0
8 8 8 7 23 202 0 0 8 8 7 4 19 193 0 0
9 10 9 8 27 229 1 0 9 9 8 7 24 217 0 0
10 8 8 8 24 253 0 0 10 7 7 7 21 238 0 0
11 10 9 8 27 280 1 0 11 X 9 8 27 265 1 1
12 8 5 5 18 298 0 0 12 8 7 6 21 286 0 0

Total = 298 6 | 1 Total = 286 5 | 1
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Shyshkin Mykyta
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Country: UKR - Ukraine

Country: UKR - Ukraine R JM R JM
om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 X X X 30 83 3 3 3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1
4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 105 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 137 2 1 5 X 10 10 30 135 3 1
6 9 8 8 25 162 0 0 6 9 9 7 25 160 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 191 2 0 7 X 10 9 29 189 2 1
8 9 7 6 22 213 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 215 0 0
9 X X 10 30 243 3 2 9 10 10 10 30 245 3 0
10 10 9 9 28 271 1 0 10 9 9 8 26 271 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 299 1 0 11 10 9 9 28 299 1 0
12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0 12 9 9 5 23 322 0 0
Total | 325 |13 | 6 Total | 322 |11 | 3
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Archer: Blomgren Tobias 002C Archer: Blomgren Tobias 002C

Country: SWE - Sweden W Country: SWE - Sweden W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 7 7 23 52 0 0 2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 80 1 1 3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1
4 9 9 8 26 106 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 104 0 0
5 9 9 8 26 132 0 0 5 X 10 9 29 133 2 1
6 7 7 7 21 153 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 159 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 181 1 1 7 9 9 8 26 185 0 0
8 8 7 6 21 202 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 209 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 230 1 0 9 9 9 9 27 236 0 0
10 9 8 6 23 253 0 0 10 8 7 6 21 257 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 281 1 0 11 9 9 9 27 284 0 0
12 9 8 8 25 306 0 0 12 9 8 8 25 309 0 0
Total | 306 6 3 Total | 309 6 | 2
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“Ewmo ~ Nykobing (DEN) > emas " Nykobing (DEN)
Acher K aFIIrogs[I)é(rnzmz to 07-07-2012 0 O 3 A Acher | K aF”rocr)nscl)(zétrw-zmz to 07-07-2012 0 O 3 A
Country:  FIN - Finland W Country:  FIN - Finland W
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 7 25 25 0 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 7 6 6 19 44 0 0 2 8 7 5 20 47 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 71 0 0 3 X 10 9 29 76 2 1
4 9 8 7 24 95 0 0 4 7 6 5 18 94 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 123 1 0 5 10 8 8 26 120 1 0
6 8 8 7 23 146 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 143 0 0
7 10 10 8 28 174 2 0 7 9 8 7 24 167 0 0
8 7 5 2 14 188 0 0 8 7 7 6 20 187 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 216 1 0 9 9 9 9 27 214 0 0
10 9 8 7 24 240 0 0 10 8 7 5 20 234 0 0
11 9 8 8 25 265 0 0 11 9 9 8 26 260 0 0
12 8 7 7 22 287 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 284 0 0
Total | 287 410 Total | 284 3 1
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Komonyuk Vitaliy
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Country: UKR - Ukraine

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X X 9 29 29 2 2
2 9 8 8 25 53 00 2 9 8 7 24 53 0| o0
3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0 3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1
4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0 4 9 8 8 25 106 0 0
5 10 10 10 30 137 30 5 X 10 9 29 135 2 |1
6 8 8 7 23 160 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 161 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 189 2 0 7 X 10 10 30 191 3 1
8 9 8 7 24 213 00 8 9 9 8 26 217 00
9 10 9 9 28 241 1]0 9 10 10 9 29 246 2 |0
10 7 7 23 264 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 271 0 0
11 X X 10 30 294 3 2 11 10 10 9 29 300 2 0
12 9 8 26 320 0| o0 12 9 9 9 27 327 0| o0
Total | 320 |11 | 2 Total | 327 |12 | 5
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& u% & % 2012 European Junior

e % Outdoor Archery B % Outdoor Archery

% s Championships ) )s Championships
“e=5  Nykobing (DEN) g5~ Nykobing (DEN)
Archer:  Fredniksson Jesper oo 003C Archer: Fredniksson Jesper o 003C
Country: SWE - Sweden W Country: SWE - Sweden W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0 2 8 8 24 52 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 80 0 0 3 X 9 9 28 80 1 1
4 9 8 8 25 105 0 0 4 8 5 M 13 93 0 0
5 9 9 8 26 131 0 0 5 10 10 9 29 122 2 0
6 4 4 M 8 139 0 0 6 6 5 4 15 137 0 0
7 9 9 7 25 164 0| o0 7 9 7 7 23 160 0| o0
8 7 6 5 18 182 0 0 8 6 3 M 9 169 0 0
9 10 10 9 29 211 2 0 9 9 8 8 25 194 0 0
10 7 7 5 19 230 0| o0 10 7 6 5 18 212 0| o0
11 9 9 8 26 256 0 0 11 10 9 8 27 239 1 0
12 6 6 5 17 273 0 0 12 6 6 5 17 256 0 0

Total | 273 4|0 Total = 256 5 | 1
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/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Kokkila Henri
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Country:  FIN - Finland

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1
2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0 3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0
4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0 4 9 8 26 111 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 136 2 0 5 X 10 9 29 140 2 1
6 9 9 9 27 163 0 0 6 8 8 25 165 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 190 0 0 7 10 10 10 30 195 3 0
8 9 8 8 25 215 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 220 0 0
9 X X 10 30 245 3 2 9 10 9 9 28 248 1 0
10 9 9 8 26 271 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 273 0 0
11 10 10 10 30 301 3 0 11 9 9 9 27 300 0 0
12 9 9 9 27 328 0 0 12 9 9 7 25 325 0 0
Total | 328 |10 | 2 Total | 325 |11 | 2
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/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Ivanytskyy Heorhiy

AN 4
oPEAN ANy
%S 2
Q
5

S

Country: UKR - Ukraine

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 8 25 53 00 2 8 8 8 24 52 0| o0
3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1 3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0
4 8 7 24 105 0 0 4 9 8 6 23 103 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 134 2 |0 5 X X 9 29 132 2 | 2
6 9 9 7 25 159 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 157 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 187 1 0 7 X 9 9 28 185 1 1
8 8 8 8 24 211 00 8 9 8 8 25 210 00
9 10 10 9 29 240 2 |0 9 X 10 10 30 240 3|1
10 9 8 26 266 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 266 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 295 2 1 11 9 9 9 27 293 0 0
12 9 8 26 321 0| o0 12 9 9 9 27 320 0|0
Total = 321 9 | 2 Total | 320 8 | 4
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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Archer: Lagneholt Marcus 004C Archer: Lagneholt Marcus
Country: SWE - Sweden W Country: SWE - Sweden R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0 3 10 10 10 30 84 3 0
4 8 8 8 24 103 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 130 0 0 5 10 10 9 29 139 2 0
6 9 8 7 24 154 0 0 6 8 8 24 163 0 0
7 10 10 10 30 184 3 0 7 X 9 9 28 191 1 1
8 9 8 8 25 209 0 0 8 8 8 24 215 0 0
9 10 10 9 29 238 2 0 9 10 10 10 30 245 3 0
10 9 8 7 24 262 0 0 10 9 9 27 272 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 291 2 0 11 X 9 9 28 300 1 1
12 9 8 8 25 316 0 0 12 8 8 25 325 0 0
Total | 316 8 | 0 Total | 325 |11 | 3
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Archer: Rijavec Jan 005A Archer: Rijavec Jan 005A
Country: SLO - Slovenia W Country: SLO - Slovenia W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0 2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0 3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0
4 8 8 8 24 106 0 0 4 8 8 8 24 104 0 0
5 X X 9 29 135 2 2 5 9 9 9 27 131 0 0
6 9 9 7 25 160 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 157 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 188 1 1 7 X 10 9 29 186 2 1
8 8 8 7 23 211 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 212 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 238 0 0 9 9 9 8 26 238 0 0
10 9 8 7 24 262 0 0 10 8 8 7 23 261 0 0
11 10 10 10 30 292 3 0 11 X 10 10 30 291 3 1
12 9 9 8 26 318 0 0 12 9 8 8 25 316 0 0
Total = 318 8 | 3 Total = 316 73
Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er
It

T~
MARTIN & (4
MIGLIORANZA @ X
Chese s o Ne Teon ses  yaeucfirn

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2

s
PORT




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
% Outdoor Archery

§ Championships

" Nykobing (DEN)
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Archer: Danila Andrei 005B Archer: Danila Andrei OOSB
Country: ROU - Romania W Country: ROU - Romania W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0 2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 80 0 0 3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0
4 9 8 8 25 105 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 104 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 134 2 1 5 X 9 8 27 131 1 1
6 8 8 6 22 156 0 0 6 7 7 5 19 150 0 0
7 9 9 8 26 182 0 0 7 X 9 8 27 177 1 1
8 8 7 6 21 203 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 201 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 231 1 0 9 10 8 8 26 227 1 0
10 9 9 8 26 257 0 0 10 8 7 6 21 248 0 0
11 9 8 8 25 282 0 0 11 X X 10 30 278 3 2
12 8 7 6 21 303 0 0 12 8 8 25 303 0 0
Total | 303 5 | 2 Total | 303 74
Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er
=0 0>

EE ROgIM

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2

s
PORT




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
% Outdoor Archery

§ Championships

" Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

S
25

€AN Ap,
o 0,

TEMAY

ERRAN
& S

2012 European Junior
% Outdoor Archery

0\5 Championships

" Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

AN 4
oPEAN ANy
%S 2
Q
5

S

“EMAY

Archer: Galberg Mathias 005C Archer: Galberg Mathias 005C

Country: DEN - Denmark W Country: DEN - Denmark W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 X X 10 30 30 3 2
2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0 2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0
3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0 3 X 10 10 30 88 3 1
4 8 7 6 21 100 0 0 4 8 7 24 112 0 0
5 10 8 8 26 126 1 0 5 10 9 9 28 140 1 0
6 8 7 6 21 147 0 0 6 6 6 19 159 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 174 0 0 7 X 10 9 29 188 2 1
8 8 8 5 21 195 0 0 8 7 4 19 207 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 223 1 0 9 10 9 9 28 235 1 0
10 8 7 23 246 0 0 10 8 7 7 22 257 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 275 2 1 11 10 9 8 27 284 1 0
12 9 6 24 299 0 0 12 7 7 5 19 303 0 0
Total | 299 5 | 2 Total | 303 |12 | 4
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Komocar Jaka
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Country: SLO - Slovenia

006A

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0 2 7 7 22 51 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0 3 X 9 9 28 79 1 1
4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0 4 8 6 22 101 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 139 2 0 5 10 10 9 29 130 2 0
6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0 6 9 9 7 25 155 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 195 2 0 7 10 10 9 29 184 2 0
8 8 8 24 219 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 209 0 0
9 X X 9 29 248 2 2 9 10 10 10 30 239 3 0
10 8 8 24 272 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 264 0 0
11 X X 10 30 302 3 2 11 10 10 9 29 293 2 0
12 10 9 8 27 329 1 0 12 9 8 8 25 318 0 0
Total | 329 |13 | 5 Total | 318 |12 | 1
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Popescu Alexandru lonut

S

Country: ROU - Romania

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 8 8 8 24 54 0| o0 2 8 8 8 24 52 0| o0
3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1 3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1
4 8 8 8 24 107 0 0 4 8 8 6 22 103 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 136 2 |0 5 9 9 8 26 129 0|0
6 8 8 M 16 152 0 0 6 8 8 6 22 151 0 0
7 10 10 10 30 182 3 0 7 10 9 8 27 178 1 0
8 9 8 26 208 00 8 8 8 8 24 202 00
9 X X 10 30 238 3| 2 9 X 9 9 28 230 1] 1
10 10 8 8 26 264 1 0 10 9 8 7 24 254 0 0
11 10 9 8 27 291 1 0 11 X 9 8 27 281 1 1
12 8 7 6 21 312 0| o0 12 8 7 7 22 303 0|0
Total | 312 |15 | 4 Total = 303 6 | 4
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§ Championships
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Archer:  Sonnichsen Frederik
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer:  Sonnichsen Frederik

Country: DEN - Denmark

Country: DEN - Denmark R JM R JM
om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0
2 9 9 8 26 54 0 2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 82 1 3 9 9 8 26 82 0 0
4 8 7 23 105 0 4 8 8 8 24 106 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 135 3 5 X 8 8 26 132 1 1
6 10 9 9 28 163 1 6 8 7 6 21 153 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 190 0 7 10 10 9 29 182 2 0
8 9 7 7 23 213 0 8 9 9 9 27 209 0 0
9 X X 10 30 243 3 9 9 9 9 27 236 0 0
10 9 8 7 24 267 0 10 9 9 8 26 262 0 0
11 X X 10 30 297 3 11 10 9 9 28 290 1 0
12 9 9 9 27 324 0 12 8 8 8 24 314 0 0
Total | 324 |12 Total | 314 71
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN) “Emas  Nykobing (DEN)
From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

S

Archer:  Strajhar Klemen 007A Archer:  Strajhar Klemen
Country: SLO - Slovenia W Country: SLO - Slovenia R JM
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X X 10 30 30 3 2
2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0 2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0
3 X 9 9 28 80 1 1 3 10 9 9 28 86 1 0
4 9 9 8 26 106 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 112 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 133 0 0 5 10 10 9 29 141 2 0
6 8 7 7 22 155 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 166 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 183 1 1 7 10 9 9 28 194 1 0
8 9 8 7 24 207 0 0 8 8 8 24 218 0 0
9 X X 9 29 236 2 2 9 X 9 8 27 245 1 1
10 9 9 8 26 262 0 0 10 8 7 23 268 0 0
11 X X X 30 292 3 3 11 10 10 9 29 297 2 0
12 10 9 9 28 320 1 0 12 9 8 8 25 322 0 0
Total | 320 9 | 7 Total | 322 |11 | 3

Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er
=0 I y

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
s v NET TECH S.R.L.

rRagim

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
% Outdoor Archery

§ Championships

" Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

S
25

€AN Ap,
o 0,

TEMAY

SIERRANE .

& ¢, 2012 European Junior
(=}

3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

“EMAY

Archer:  Pricop Costel Lucian 0078 Archer: Pricop Costel Lucian 0078
Country: ROU - Romania W Country: ROU - Romania W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0
2 9 8 6 23 51 0 0 2 8 7 4 19 45 0 0
3 10 9 8 27 78 1 0 3 X X 10 30 75 3 2
4 8 7 6 21 99 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 99 0 0
5 9 8 8 25 124 0 0 5 X X 10 30 129 3 2
6 7 7 7 21 145 0 0 6 9 8 7 24 153 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 173 1 0 7 10 9 9 28 181 1 0
8 8 8 7 23 196 0 0 8 7 7 7 21 202 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 223 0 0 9 9 9 9 27 229 0 0
10 8 7 7 22 245 0 0 10 9 7 7 23 252 0 0
11 8 8 8 24 269 0 0 11 9 9 8 26 278 0 0
12 7 7 7 21 290 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 302 0 0
Total | 290 3,0 Total | 302 74
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Wulff Nikolaj
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Country: DEN - Denmark

007C

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 25 55 0 0 2 9 8 4 21 49 0 0
3 X X 9 29 84 2 2 3 10 10 9 29 78 2 0
4 9 9 27 111 0 0 4 9 9 9 27 105 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 141 3 1 5 10 10 9 29 134 2 0
6 10 9 9 28 169 1 0 6 9 7 7 23 157 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 196 0 0 7 X 10 10 30 187 3 1
8 8 8 8 24 220 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 212 0 0
9 10 10 10 30 250 3 0 9 X 9 9 28 240 1 1
10 9 9 8 26 276 0 0 10 9 9 6 24 264 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 305 2 0 11 X 10 10 30 294 3 1
12 8 8 8 24 329 0 0 12 9 8 7 24 318 0 0
Total | 329 |14 | 4 Total | 318 |12 | 3
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Tsybzhitov Bolot
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Country: RUS - Russia

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 9 7 25 55 00 2 9 8 7 24 53 0| o0
3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0 3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0
4 9 8 7 24 106 0 0 4 9 8 26 107 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 135 2 |1 5 X 10 10 30 137 3|1
6 9 9 9 27 162 0 0 6 9 9 27 164 0 0
7 X 10 10 30 192 3 1 7 10 10 9 29 193 2 0
8 9 8 8 25 217 00 8 9 8 7 24 217 00
9 10 9 9 28 245 1]0 9 10 10 9 29 246 2 |0
10 9 8 7 24 269 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 272 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 297 1 0 11 10 9 9 28 300 1 0
12 9 8 8 25 322 0| o0 12 9 9 8 26 326 0|0
Total | 322 |10 | 3 Total | 326 |11 | 1
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“Ewmo ~ Nykobing (DEN) > emas " Nykobing (DEN)
Archer: Muller Axel 008B Archer: Muller Axel 008B
Country:  SUI - Switzerland W Country:  SUI - Switzerland W
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 7 23 50 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 X 10 9 29 79 2 1 3 9 9 9 27 80 0 0
4 9 8 26 105 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 104 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 133 1 0 5 10 10 9 29 133 2 0
6 9 8 8 25 158 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 159 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 186 1 0 7 9 9 8 26 185 0 0
8 9 9 7 25 211 0 0 8 8 7 6 21 206 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 238 0 0 9 X 9 9 28 234 1 1
10 8 8 8 24 262 0 0 10 9 7 7 23 257 0 0
11 X 9 9 28 290 1 1 11 X 10 10 30 287 3 1
12 9 9 8 26 316 0 0 12 9 9 9 27 314 0 0
Total | 316 6 | 2 Total | 314 7] 2
Ar cher Scor er Ar cher Scorer
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Paoletta Matteo
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Country: ITA - Italy

008C

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 9 8 7 24 52 0| o0 2 8 6 6 20 47 0| o0
3 X 9 9 28 80 1 1 3 X 10 9 29 76 2 1
4 9 9 8 26 106 0 0 4 8 8 8 24 100 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 133 00 5 10 9 8 27 127 1] 0
6 8 8 6 22 155 0 0 6 8 7 7 22 149 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 184 2 1 7 10 9 9 28 177 1 0
8 9 8 8 25 209 00 8 9 9 8 26 203 00
9 X 9 9 28 237 1] 1 9 10 9 9 28 231 1]0
10 9 8 7 24 261 0 0 10 9 8 7 24 255 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 291 3 1 11 10 8 8 26 281 1 0
12 9 8 8 25 316 0| o0 12 8 8 7 23 304 0| o0
Total = 316 8 | 4 Total | 304 6 | 1

Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er

0> .

T~
MARTIN & (4
MIGLIORANZA @ X
Chese s o Ne Teon ses  yaeucfirn

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Shaynurov Radmir

S
25

€AN Ap,
o 0,

Country: RUS - Russia

SIERRANE .

& ¢, 2012 European Junior
(=}

3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Shaynurov Radmir

S

Country: RUS - Russia

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 7 7 22 49 0| o0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0| o0
3 10 9 9 28 77 1 0 3 X X 10 30 83 3 2
4 9 8 8 25 102 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0
5 X X 10 30 132 3|2 5 X X 10 30 139 3|2
6 9 9 7 25 157 0 0 6 9 9 7 25 164 0 0
7 X X 10 30 187 3 2 7 X 10 8 28 192 2 1
8 9 8 8 25 212 00 8 8 8 7 23 215 00
9 10 9 9 28 240 1]0 9 10 10 9 29 244 2 |0
10 9 9 8 26 266 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 295 2 0 11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0
12 9 8 7 24 319 0| o0 12 9 8 7 24 322 0| o0
Total | 319 |11 | 4 Total | 322 |12 | 5
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Archer: Faber Adrian 009 B Archer: Faber Adrian 009 B
Country:  SUI - Switzerland W Country:  SUI - Switzerland W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 8 8 26 26 1 1 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 8 8 7 23 49 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 9 9 8 26 75 0 0 3 10 10 10 30 83 3 0
4 8 7 6 21 96 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 124 1 0 5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0
6 9 9 7 25 149 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 158 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 176 0 0 7 10 9 8 27 185 1 0
8 8 7 7 22 198 0 0 8 8 7 7 22 207 0 0
9 9 9 8 26 224 0 0 9 X X 10 30 237 3 2
10 8 8 7 23 247 0 0 10 8 8 6 22 259 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 276 2 0 11 X 8 8 26 285 1 1
12 9 9 9 27 303 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 309 0 0
Total | 303 4 |1 Total | 309 |10 4
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN) “Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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Archer:  Pianesi Lorenzo 009C Archer:  Pianesi Lorenzo 009C

Country: ITA - Italy W Country: ITA - Italy W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0
2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0 2 7 6 5 18 45 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 79 1 1 3 10 10 9 29 74 2 0
4 8 7 7 22 101 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 98 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 130 2 1 5 10 9 9 28 126 1 0
6 9 9 8 26 156 0 0 6 8 6 23 149 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 185 2 1 7 X 10 10 30 179 3 1
8 9 8 7 24 209 0 0 8 8 8 25 204 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 237 1 0 9 10 9 9 28 232 1 0
10 9 8 8 25 262 0 0 10 9 8 26 258 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 291 2 0 11 X 10 9 29 287 2 1
12 9 8 8 25 316 0 0 12 8 7 23 310 0 0
Total | 316 9 | 3 Total | 310 |10 2
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Archer: Tsybekdorzhiev Bair
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Country: RUS - Russia
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& ¢, 2012 European Junior
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3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Tsybekdorzhiev Bair

S

Country: RUS - Russia

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2
2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0 2 9 9 7 25 54 0
3 X 10 10 30 82 3 1 3 X 9 9 28 82 1
4 9 8 7 24 106 0 0 4 9 7 6 22 104 0
5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0 5 X 9 9 28 132 1
6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0 6 9 9 9 27 159 0
7 9 9 9 27 186 0 0 7 X X 9 29 188 2
8 9 8 8 25 211 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 213 0
9 9 9 9 27 238 0 0 9 X 9 8 27 240 1
10 9 8 7 24 262 0 0 10 8 8 8 24 264 0
11 9 9 9 27 289 0 0 11 X X 10 30 294 3
12 8 8 7 23 312 0 0 12 9 8 7 24 318 0
Total | 312 4 |1 Total | 318 | 10
Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er

T~
MARTIN & (4
MIGLIORANZA @ X
Chese s o Ne Teon ses  yaeucfirn

=
PORT

T~
MARTIN & (§
MIGLIORANZA (&) WX
S st s s NerTecnsne 2T

s
PORT




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Curchod Alexandre
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Country:  SUI - Switzerland

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0
2 9 9 M 18 46 0| o0 2 8 7 7 22 48 00
3 10 10 10 30 76 3 0 3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0
4 10 9 9 28 104 1 0 4 9 8 26 102 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 131 00 5 X 10 10 30 132 3|1
6 8 8 8 24 155 0 0 6 10 9 8 27 159 1 0
7 10 9 9 28 183 1 0 7 10 10 10 30 189 3 0
8 9 8 7 24 207 00 8 10 9 8 27 216 1] 0
9 10 9 9 28 235 1] 0 9 10 10 9 29 245 2 |0
10 9 9 8 26 261 0 0 10 9 8 26 271 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 290 2 0 11 X 10 9 29 300 2 1
12 9 8 7 24 314 0| o0 12 8 8 24 324 0| o0
Total | 314 9 | 0 Total | 324 |14 | 2
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Archer:  Morello Marco Oloc Archer:  Morello Marco Oloc

Country: ITA - Italy W Country: ITA - Italy W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 84 1 1 3 10 10 10 30 84 3 0
4 9 8 7 24 108 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 138 3 1 5 10 10 9 29 139 2 0
6 9 9 7 25 163 0 0 6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 190 0 0 7 10 9 9 28 194 1 0
8 9 7 7 23 213 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 220 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 241 1 1 9 9 9 9 27 247 0 0
10 9 8 8 25 266 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 272 0 0
11 X X 10 30 296 3 2 11 10 9 9 28 300 1 0
12 10 10 9 29 325 2 0 12 9 8 8 25 325 0 0
Total | 325 |13 | 5 Total | 325 8 | 1
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Stashkevich Yan
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Country: BLR - Belarus R JM Country: BLR - Belarus R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0 2 8 8 6 22 49 0 0
3 10 10 9 29 83 2 0 3 10 8 8 26 75 1 0
4 9 8 7 24 107 0 0 4 8 7 7 22 97 0 0
5 X 9 8 27 134 1 1 5 9 8 8 25 122 0 0
6 8 7 6 21 155 0 0 6 8 7 6 21 143 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 182 0 0 7 9 9 8 26 169 0 0
8 8 7 7 22 204 0 0 8 8 7 7 22 191 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 232 1 0 9 10 9 9 28 219 1 0
10 8 8 6 22 254 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 244 0 0
11 10 10 10 30 284 3 0 11 10 9 8 27 271 1 0
12 10 10 9 29 313 2 0 12 8 7 6 21 292 0 0
Total | 313 |11 | 1 Total | 292 3]0
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Archer: Herzig Sven OllB Archer: Herzig Sven OllB
Country: GER - Germany W Country: GER - Germany W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 9 9 27 54 0 0 2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0
3 X 10 9 29 83 2 1 3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1
4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0 4 8 8 5 21 105 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 140 3 1 5 X 9 9 28 133 1 1
6 9 9 9 27 167 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 156 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 195 1 0 7 9 9 9 27 183 0 0
8 9 8 7 24 219 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 208 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 247 1 0 9 X 9 9 28 236 1 1
10 8 8 25 272 0 0 10 9 9 9 27 263 0 0
11 X 9 9 28 300 1 1 11 10 10 9 29 292 2 0
12 8 8 24 324 0 0 12 9 9 7 25 317 0 0
Total | 324 8 | 3 Total = 317 73
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Halvorsen Marius

S

Country: NOR - Norway

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X X 10 30 30 3 2 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 8 8 25 55 00 2 9 8 7 24 53 00
3 9 9 8 26 81 0 0 3 9 9 9 27 80 0 0
4 8 8 6 22 103 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 103 0 0
5 10 10 10 30 133 30 5 X 9 9 28 131 1] 1
6 8 8 7 23 156 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 156 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 184 1 0 7 X 9 8 27 183 1 1
8 8 8 25 209 00 8 7 7 7 21 204 00
9 X X 8 28 237 2 | 2 9 10 8 8 26 230 1]0
10 7 6 21 258 0 0 10 7 7 5 19 249 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 286 1 0 11 10 9 9 28 277 1 0
12 8 8 7 23 309 0 0 12 9 9 8 26 303 0|0
Total | 309 |10 | 4 Total = 303 6 | 3
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S

Archer:  Karoukin Anton 012A Archer:  Karoukin Anton 012A
Country: BLR - Belarus W Country: BLR - Belarus W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 8 7 23 53 0 0 2 7 M 16 44 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1 3 X 10 10 30 74 3 1
4 8 8 8 24 105 0 0 4 9 8 26 100 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 134 2 0 5 10 9 8 27 127 1 0
6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 151 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 188 2 1 7 10 9 9 28 179 1 0
8 8 6 23 211 0 0 8 8 7 7 22 201 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 239 1 0 9 10 10 9 29 230 2 0
10 9 8 7 24 263 0 0 10 9 6 24 254 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 291 1 0 11 X X 9 29 283 2 2
12 8 7 4 19 310 0 0 12 7 22 305 0 0
Total | 310 | 10| 3 Total | 305 |10 | 3
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Kahllund Florian
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Country: GER - Germany

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1
2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0 2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0
3 X 10 10 30 87 3 1 3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0
4 9 8 26 113 0 0 4 9 9 7 25 112 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 141 1 0 5 X 10 10 30 142 3 1
6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0 6 9 8 7 24 166 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 196 1 0 7 X 10 10 30 196 3 1
8 9 8 8 25 221 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 222 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 249 1 0 9 X 10 10 30 252 3 1
10 9 8 5 22 271 0 0 10 10 9 8 27 279 1 0
11 10 10 9 29 300 2 0 11 10 10 10 30 309 3 0
12 9 9 9 27 327 0 0 12 9 8 7 24 333 0 0
Total | 327 |12 | 1 Total | 333 |19 | 4
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3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Burhol Simen

S

Country: NOR - Norway

012C

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 7 7 23 50 0 0 2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0
3 9 8 8 25 75 0 0 3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0
4 7 7 7 21 96 0 0 4 9 9 7 25 105 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 124 1 0 5 10 8 8 26 131 1 0
6 9 7 7 23 147 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 155 0 0
7 9 9 8 26 173 0 0 7 10 9 8 27 182 1 0
8 7 6 6 19 192 0 0 8 8 8 7 23 205 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 220 1 0 9 X 9 9 28 233 1 1
10 9 8 7 24 244 0 0 10 8 8 7 23 256 0 0
11 9 9 9 27 271 0 0 11 X 8 8 26 282 1 1
12 8 8 8 24 295 0 0 12 8 8 7 23 305 0 0
Total | 295 2 |0 Total | 305 6 | 2
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Archer:  Anishkevich Maksim
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2012 European Junior

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer:  Anishkevich Maksim

Country: BLR - Belarus

Country: BLR - Belarus R JM R JIM
om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 8 7 6 21 47 0 0 2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 75 1 1 3 10 9 8 27 79 1 0
4 9 7 7 23 98 0 0 4 8 7 6 21 100 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 128 3 1 5 9 9 8 26 126 0 0
6 9 7 7 23 151 0 0 6 8 7 7 22 148 0 0
7 X X 10 30 181 3 2 7 9 9 8 26 174 0 0
8 9 8 7 24 205 0 0 8 8 7 6 21 195 0 0
9 10 9 8 27 232 1 0 9 10 10 9 29 224 2 0
10 8 8 8 24 256 0 0 10 9 8 6 23 247 0 0
11 X X 10 30 286 3 2 11 10 9 9 28 275 1 0
12 8 7 24 310 0 0 12 9 8 7 24 299 0 0
Total | 310 |11 | 6 Total = 299 6 | 1
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Archer:  Obst Oliver 0 13 B Archer:  Obst Oliver 0 13 B
Country: GER - Germany W Country: GER - Germany W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 X X X 30 30 3 3
2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0 2 10 10 29 59 2 0
3 X X 10 30 83 3 2 3 X 10 10 30 89 3 1
4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 113 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 139 3 1 5 X X 10 30 143 3 2
6 9 9 7 25 164 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 169 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 191 0 0 7 X X 9 29 198 2 2
8 8 8 8 24 215 0 0 8 9 9 9 27 225 0 0
9 10 9 8 27 242 1 0 9 X 9 8 27 252 1 1
10 8 8 7 23 265 0 0 10 7 7 M 14 266 0 0
11 10 9 8 27 292 1 0 11 9 9 9 27 293 0 0
12 8 7 7 22 314 0 0 12 9 7 6 22 315 0 0
Total | 314 9 | 4 Total | 315 |14 | 9
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Hagen Paul Andre
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Country: NOR - Norway

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 9 9 27 55 00 2 9 9 9 27 55 00
3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1 3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0
4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 105 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 137 1] 0 5 X X 10 30 135 3|2
6 8 8 8 24 161 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 160 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 190 2 1 7 X 9 9 28 188 1 1
8 8 7 24 214 00 8 9 9 7 25 213 00
9 10 10 10 30 244 3]0 9 9 9 9 27 240 00
10 9 9 27 271 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 265 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 301 3 1 11 10 10 9 29 294 2 0
12 9 8 26 327 0| o0 12 9 9 5 23 317 0| o0
Total | 327 |12 | 4 Total = 317 73
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3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Gappmayer Gregor

S

Country: AUT - Austria

014A

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 8 7 7 22 48 0 0 2 8 7 6 21 48 0 0
3 9 9 8 26 74 0 0 3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0
4 7 7 5 19 93 0 0 4 8 7 7 22 98 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 121 1 0 5 7 7 7 21 119 0 0
6 9 8 4 21 142 0 0 6 7 6 3 16 135 0 0
7 9 8 7 24 166 0 0 7 9 9 8 26 161 0 0
8 7 7 6 20 186 0 0 8 8 6 2 16 177 0 0
9 10 10 8 28 214 2 0 9 10 10 9 29 206 2 0
10 8 7 7 22 236 0 0 10 9 8 6 23 229 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 264 1 0 11 10 10 10 30 259 3 0
12 7 6 6 19 283 0 0 12 9 7 5 21 280 0 0
Total | 283 410 Total | 280 6 | O
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Randall Andrew
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Country: GBR - Great Britain

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 9 8 26 55 00 2 8 8 7 23 52 0| o0
3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0 3 X 10 10 30 82 3 1
4 8 8 8 24 107 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 135 1] 0 5 X 10 10 30 138 3|1
6 9 9 7 25 160 0 0 6 9 9 7 25 163 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 189 2 1 7 9 9 8 26 189 0 0
8 9 9 7 25 214 00 8 8 7 3 18 207 00
9 X 10 9 29 243 2 |1 9 9 9 8 26 233 00
10 8 8 8 24 267 0 0 10 8 7 7 22 255 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 296 2 1 11 9 9 9 27 282 0 0
12 8 8 7 23 319 0| o0 12 9 8 8 25 307 0| o0
Total | 319 |10 3 Total = 307 8 | 3
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Archer: Novotny Vojtech 014C Archer:  Novotny Vojtech 014C
Country: CZE - Czech Republic W Country: CZE - Czech Republic W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 8 8 6 22 49 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 77 1 0 3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0
4 8 5 4 17 94 0 0 4 8 7 5 20 104 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 123 2 0 5 9 9 9 27 131 0 0
6 9 8 M 17 140 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 156 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 167 0 0 7 9 9 8 26 182 0 0
8 8 7 6 21 188 0 0 8 8 7 6 21 203 0 0
9 10 10 9 29 217 2 0 9 X 9 9 28 231 1 1
10 9 9 M 18 235 0 0 10 8 8 7 23 254 0 0
11 10 9 8 27 262 1 0 11 10 10 9 29 283 2 0
12 8 8 6 22 284 0 0 12 9 7 6 22 305 0 0
Total | 284 71 Total | 305 711
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Archer: Bertschler Alexander 015A Archer:  Bertschler Alexander 015A
Country: AUT - Austria W Country: AUT - Austria W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0 3 10 9 8 27 82 1 0
4 9 9 8 26 105 0 0 4 8 7 6 21 103 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 133 1 0 5 10 10 10 30 133 3 0
6 9 8 7 24 157 0 0 6 9 9 6 24 157 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 186 2 0 7 10 10 9 29 186 2 0
8 9 7 6 22 208 0 0 8 9 8 7 24 210 0 0
9 X 10 9 29 237 2 1 9 10 9 9 28 238 1 0
10 9 9 7 25 262 0 0 10 7 5 20 258 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 291 2 1 11 X 10 9 29 287 2 1
12 9 9 8 26 317 0 0 12 8 6 22 309 0 0
Total = 317 8 | 2 Total | 309 |11 | 2
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Archer:  Slater Kieran 0 15 B Archer:  Slater Kieran 0 15 B
Country: GBR - Great Britain W Country: GBR - Great Britain W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 81 0 0 3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0
4 9 9 9 27 108 0 0 4 9 8 26 107 0 0
5 X X 10 30 138 3 2 5 X 10 9 29 136 2 1
6 9 9 9 27 165 0 0 6 9 7 25 161 0 0
7 X X 9 29 194 2 2 7 10 10 9 29 190 2 0
8 9 9 9 27 221 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 216 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 249 1 0 9 10 9 9 28 244 1 0
10 8 8 8 24 273 0 0 10 8 8 25 269 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 301 1 0 11 X 9 9 28 297 1 1
12 9 9 9 27 328 0 0 12 8 7 24 321 0 0
Total = 328 8 | 5 Total = 321 8 | 2
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“Ewmo ~ Nykobing (DEN) > emas " Nykobing (DEN)
Avcher DuFt;o\r}qot:J_)tzé%7h-2012 to 07-07-2012 0 1 5 C Avcher Dutho\r?o?tzé%?ZOM to 07-07-2012 0 1 5 C
Country: CZE - Czech Republic W Country: CZE - Czech Republic W
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 7 7 24 24 1 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 7 6 5 18 42 0 0 2 8 7 7 22 49 0 0
3 9 8 8 25 67 0 0 3 9 9 9 27 76 0 0
4 7 6 6 19 86 0 0 4 7 6 5 18 94 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 114 1 0 5 9 9 9 27 121 0 0
6 8 7 6 21 135 0 0 6 8 8 6 22 143 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 163 1 1 7 9 9 9 27 170 0 0
8 9 8 6 23 186 0 0 8 8 8 7 23 193 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 214 1 1 9 10 9 9 28 221 1 0
10 8 7 7 22 236 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 246 0 0
11 10 9 8 27 263 1 0 11 10 10 9 29 275 2 0
12 8 8 6 22 285 0 0 12 9 8 6 23 298 0 0
Total | 285 5 | 2 Total | 298 3]0
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Archer: Kurz Christoph 016A Archer: Kurz Christoph 016A
Country: AUT - Austria W Country: AUT - Austria W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 7 6 21 48 0 0 2 9 7 7 23 51 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 75 0 0 3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0
4 9 8 6 23 98 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 101 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 125 0 0 5 9 8 8 25 126 0 0
6 9 8 8 25 150 0 0 6 8 7 6 21 147 0 0
7 9 8 8 25 175 0 0 7 9 8 8 25 172 0 0
8 8 8 1 17 192 0 0 8 6 6 6 18 190 0 0
9 9 9 8 26 218 0 0 9 10 10 9 29 219 2 0
10 8 7 6 21 239 0 0 10 8 8 8 24 243 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 268 2 0 11 10 7 7 24 267 1 0
12 9 9 7 25 293 0 0 12 6 6 6 18 285 0 0
Total | 293 3 1 Total | 285 | 4 | O
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§ Championships
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“Ewmo ~ Nykobing (DEN) > emas " Nykobing (DEN)
Archer: MoF rrggnozA-?h-éOlz (o 0ToT-2012 0 1 6 B Archer: MoF rrgrgnozA-gi{émz (o 0ToT-2012 0 1 6 B
Country: GBR - Great Britain W Country: GBR - Great Britain W
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0 3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0
4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0 4 9 7 5 21 102 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0 5 10 10 9 29 131 2 0
6 8 8 4 20 154 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 154 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 182 1 0 7 10 9 9 28 182 1 0
8 9 6 24 206 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 206 0 0
9 X 10 9 29 235 2 1 9 X 10 10 30 236 3 1
10 7 M 15 250 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 261 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 278 1 0 11 9 9 9 27 288 0 0
12 8 7 7 22 300 0 0 12 9 7 7 23 311 0 0
Total | 300 711 Total | 311 8 | 1
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Archer: Hudec Miroslav 016C Archer:  Hudec Miroslav 016C

Country: CZE - Czech Republic W Country: CZE - Czech Republic W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 9 7 6 22 49 0 0 2 9 8 7 24 51 0 0
3 9 9 8 26 75 0 0 3 9 8 8 25 76 0 0
4 8 8 6 22 97 0 0 4 8 7 6 21 97 0 0
5 X 10 8 28 125 2 1 5 X 10 8 28 125 2 1
6 7 7 7 21 146 0 0 6 8 7 7 22 147 0 0
7 9 9 8 26 172 0 0 7 10 9 9 28 175 1 0
8 8 7 7 22 194 0 0 8 9 7 5 21 196 0 0
9 10 9 8 27 221 1 0 9 9 9 8 26 222 0 0
10 6 6 6 18 239 0 0 10 8 7 5 20 242 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 268 2 0 11 10 9 8 27 269 1 0
12 8 7 7 22 290 0 0 12 8 5 5 18 287 0 0
Total | 290 5 1 Total = 287 4 |1
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Deckers Michael
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Country: BEL - Belgium

017A

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 9 7 25 53 0 0 2 8 8 25 54 0 0
3 10 10 10 30 83 3 0 3 X 10 10 30 84 3 1
4 9 8 6 23 106 0 0 4 10 9 7 26 110 1 0
5 10 9 9 28 134 1 0 5 9 9 9 27 137 0 0
6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0 6 9 9 9 27 164 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 188 2 0 7 9 9 9 27 191 0 0
8 9 8 7 24 212 0 0 8 9 8 7 24 215 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 239 0 0 9 X 10 9 29 244 2 1
10 8 7 6 21 260 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 269 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 288 1 0 11 X X 10 30 299 3 2
12 9 8 8 25 313 0 0 12 10 8 27 326 1 0
Total | 313 8 |0 Total | 326 |12 | 4
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Marzec Pawel
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Country: POL - Poland

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 10 9 7 26 56 1] 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 00
3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0 3 10 10 9 29 82 2 0
4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0 4 9 7 7 23 105 0 0
5 X 10 10 30 141 3 |1 5 9 9 8 26 131 0| o0
6 9 8 7 24 165 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 154 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 192 0 0 7 X 10 9 29 183 2 1
8 9 8 7 24 216 00 8 9 9 6 24 207 00
9 10 9 9 28 244 1]0 9 X 9 9 28 235 1] 1
10 9 8 6 23 267 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 260 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 297 3 1 11 X 10 9 29 289 2 1
12 9 8 26 323 0| o0 12 9 8 8 25 314 0| o0
Total | 323 |13 | 3 Total | 314 8 | 4

Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er

=0 0> .

EE ROgIM

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Van Den Oever Rick

S
25

€AN Ap,
o 0,

Country: NED - Netherlands

ERRAN
& S

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Van Den Oever Rick
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Country: NED - Netherlands

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1
2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0 2 10 10 9 29 59 2 0
3 10 10 9 29 81 2 0 3 X 10 10 30 89 3 1
4 9 7 25 106 0 0 4 9 8 26 115 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 135 2 1 5 10 9 9 28 143 1 0
6 9 8 26 161 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 168 0 0
7 10 10 10 30 191 3 0 7 10 10 10 30 198 3 0
8 9 8 26 217 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 222 0 0
9 X 10 9 29 246 2 1 9 10 9 9 28 250 1 0
10 9 8 26 272 0 0 10 7 6 21 271 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 301 2 0 11 X 10 10 30 301 3 1
12 9 9 8 26 327 0 0 12 9 9 27 328 0 0
Total | 327 |11 ] 2 Total | 328 |16 | 3
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Archer: Ramaekers Robin 018A Archer: Ramaekers Robin 018A
Country: BEL - Belgium W Country: BEL - Belgium W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X X 10 30 30 3 2 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0
2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0
3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0 3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0
4 9 9 27 111 0 0 4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0
5 X 9 9 28 139 1 1 5 X 10 10 30 138 3 1
6 7 6 21 160 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0
7 10 10 10 30 190 3 0 7 X 10 9 29 193 2 1
8 8 7 24 214 0 0 8 9 8 7 24 217 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 242 1 1 9 10 9 9 28 245 1 0
10 8 8 24 266 0 0 10 9 8 7 24 269 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 296 3 1 11 10 9 9 28 297 1 0
12 10 9 8 27 323 1 0 12 7 7 6 20 317 0 0
Total | 323 |14 | 5 Total | 317 |11 | 2
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5 V% Outdoor Archery § v% Outdoor Archery

% s Championships ) )s Championships
“e=5  Nykobing (DEN) g5~ Nykobing (DEN)
Archer:  Sierakowski Kacper 018B Archer:  Sierakowski Kacper 018B
Country: POL - Poland W Country: POL - Poland W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0 2 8 8 24 52 0 0
3 9 9 8 26 78 0 0 3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1
4 8 8 8 24 102 0 0 4 9 8 26 107 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 129 0 0 5 10 10 9 29 136 2 0
6 8 8 8 24 153 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 159 0 0
7 10 9 8 27 180 1 0 7 9 9 9 27 186 0| o0
8 8 6 6 20 200 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 210 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 228 1 1 9 10 9 9 28 238 1 0
10 9 8 8 25 253 0| 0 10 9 8 8 25 263 0| o0
11 X 9 9 28 281 1 1 11 9 9 8 26 289 0 0
12 8 7 7 22 303 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 313 0 0

Total | 303 4 | 2 Total = 313 6 | 1
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Archer: Kloos Joey 0 18C Archer: Kloos Joey 0 18C
Country: NED - Netherlands W Country: NED - Netherlands W
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 0m-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0 2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0
3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1 3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0
4 8 8 8 24 105 0 0 4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0
5 9 8 8 25 130 0 0 5 X 10 9 29 138 2 1
6 8 7 6 21 151 0 0 6 9 8 8 25 163 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 180 2 1 7 X 9 9 28 191 1 1
8 9 7 6 22 202 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0
9 9 9 8 26 228 0 0 9 10 9 9 28 245 1 0
10 8 8 7 23 251 0 0 10 9 8 6 23 268 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 279 1 0 11 10 10 9 29 297 2 0
12 9 8 8 25 304 0 0 12 9 8 8 25 322 0 0
Total | 304 5 | 2 Total = 322 9 | 3
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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Archer: Coudyser Jens 019A Archer: Coudyser Jens 019A
Country: BEL - Belgium W Country: BEL - Belgium W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0
2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0 2 7 7 7 21 47 0 0
3 9 8 8 25 75 0 0 3 9 9 8 26 73 0 0
4 7 5 5 17 92 0 0 4 8 7 6 21 94 0 0
5 8 7 7 22 114 0 0 5 X 9 7 26 120 1 1
6 6 5 4 15 129 0 0 6 7 6 5 18 138 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 156 0 0 7 10 10 9 29 167 2 0
8 8 8 8 24 180 0 0 8 8 7 5 20 187 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 207 0 0 9 10 10 9 29 216 2 0
10 9 9 8 26 233 0 0 10 8 7 7 22 238 0 0
11 X 9 9 28 261 1 1 11 10 9 9 28 266 1 0
12 8 7 7 22 283 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 290 0 0
Total = 283 2 1 Total | 290 711
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§ Championships § Championships
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN) “Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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Archer: Faldzinski Maciej

Country: POL - Poland

Archer: Faldzinski Maciej

Country: POL - Poland

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 8 7 23 51 0| o0 2 9 8 7 24 52 0| o0
3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0 3 10 10 9 29 81 2 0
4 8 7 7 22 100 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 104 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 128 1] 0 5 10 9 9 28 132 1]0
6 9 8 5 22 150 0 0 6 8 7 7 22 154 0 0
7 X 10 10 30 180 3 1 7 10 9 9 28 182 1 0
8 8 8 8 24 204 00 8 8 8 7 23 205 00
9 X 10 9 29 233 2 |1 9 10 9 8 27 232 1]0
10 9 8 7 24 257 0 0 10 8 7 6 21 253 0 0
11 X 9 9 28 285 1 1 11 10 10 9 29 282 2 0
12 8 8 8 24 309 0 0 12 8 8 7 23 305 0|0
Total | 309 8 | 4 Total | 305 8 | 0
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

_From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Dielemans Mitch
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Country: NED - Netherlands

019C

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0 2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0
3 X 10 9 29 84 2 1 3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0
4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 139 2 1 5 10 9 9 28 137 1 0
6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0 6 8 7 5 20 157 0 0
7 X 9 8 27 192 1 1 7 10 9 9 28 185 1 0
8 8 8 8 24 216 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 210 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 243 0 0 9 10 10 9 29 239 2 0
10 9 8 8 25 268 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 265 0 0
11 9 9 9 27 295 0 0 11 9 9 9 27 292 0 0
12 8 8 8 24 319 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 316 0 0
Total | 319 713 Total | 316 710
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Aydin Cagatay

AN 4
oPEAN ANy
%S 2
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Country: TUR - Turkey

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 X X 9 29 29 2 2
2 9 9 9 27 57 0| o0 2 8 8 M 16 45 00
3 10 9 9 28 85 1 0 3 X X 9 29 74 2 2
4 8 8 7 23 108 0 0 4 9 8 8 25 99 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 137 2 |0 5 X 10 10 30 129 3|1
6 9 27 164 0 0 6 9 7 6 22 151 0 0
7 X X 10 30 194 3 2 7 10 9 9 28 179 1 0
8 9 27 221 00 8 9 9 8 26 205 00
9 10 10 9 29 250 2 |0 9 10 9 9 28 233 1]0
10 9 9 8 26 276 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 258 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 305 2 0 11 10 9 9 28 286 1 0
12 9 7 6 22 327 0| o0 12 9 8 7 24 310 0|0
Total | 327 |13 | 3 Total | 310 |10 | 5
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(=}

3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Amatnieks Janis

S

Country: LAT - Latvia R JM Country: LAT - Latvia R JM
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 8 7 6 21 48 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0
3 X 9 9 28 76 1 1 3 X X 10 30 84 3 2
4 9 8 6 23 99 0 0 4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 128 2 1 5 9 9 8 26 135 0 0
6 9 8 7 24 152 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 158 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 180 1 1 7 X 9 9 28 186 1 1
8 9 8 8 25 205 0 0 8 8 8 7 23 209 0 0
9 9 9 8 26 231 0 0 9 X 9 9 28 237 1 1
10 7 7 6 20 251 0 0 10 8 8 7 23 260 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 281 3 1 11 8 8 7 23 283 0 0
12 10 10 9 29 310 2 0 12 7 7 M 14 297 0 0
Total | 310 |10 | 5 Total = 297 74
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Alkolombra Dotan
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Country: ISR - Israel R JM Country: ISR - Israel R JM
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1
2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 X X 10 30 86 3 2 3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1
4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0 4 9 9 7 25 106 0 0
5 X 9 9 28 141 1 1 5 X 9 9 28 134 1 1
6 9 9 9 27 168 0 0 6 7 7 7 21 155 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 197 2 0 7 X 10 9 29 184 2 1
8 8 8 7 23 220 0 0 8 8 8 7 23 207 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 248 1 1 9 9 9 9 27 234 0 0
10 8 8 6 22 270 0 0 10 9 8 7 24 258 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 299 2 1 11 10 9 9 28 286 1 0
12 9 9 7 25 324 0 0 12 9 9 8 26 312 0 0
Total | 324 |12 | 6 Total = 312 6 | 4
Ar cher Scor er Archer Scor er
=0 I y

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S e Ny o NET TECH S.R.L.

rRagim

=
PORT

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @
S S et t gt avens NPT TECH S.R.L.

rRaguUT2




RRA,
&\ﬁ Ney,

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

_From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Kirsever Kerem

S
25

€AN Ap,
o 0,

Country: TUR - Turkey

SIERRANE .

& ¢, 2012 European Junior
(=}

3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

_From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Kirsever Kerem

S

Country: TUR - Turkey

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0 2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0 3 X 10 9 29 85 2 1
4 8 7 24 108 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0
5 X 9 9 28 136 1 1 5 X 9 9 28 139 1 1
6 8 7 24 160 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 163 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 189 2 0 7 X 10 9 29 192 2 1
8 8 8 8 24 213 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 241 1 0 9 X X 10 30 248 3 2
10 9 8 26 267 0 0 10 9 8 7 24 272 0 0
11 X 10 10 30 297 3 1 11 10 9 9 28 300 1 0
12 10 10 9 29 326 2 0 12 9 8 8 25 325 0 0
Total | 326 |13 | 3 Total | 325 |11 | 6
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SR, 2012 European Junior =%, 2012 European Junior

. 3 Outdoor Archery : 3 Outdoor Archery

% s Championships ) )s Championships
“e=5  Nykobing (DEN) g5~ Nykobing (DEN)
Archer: SpFL;?in;, %-glz-szgjlsz 0 07072012 02 1 B Archer: SpFL;(r)irg %-glz-szgjlsz 0 07072012 02 1 B
Country: LAT - Latvia W Country: LAT - Latvia W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 8 7 6 21 50 0 0 2 8 7 6 21 48 0 0
3 10 9 8 27 77 1 0 3 9 9 8 26 74 0 0
4 8 7 6 21 98 0 0 4 7 6 3 16 90 0 0
5 10 8 7 25 123 1 0 5 9 8 7 24 114 0 0
6 6 5 5 16 139 0 0 6 7 7 5 19 133 0 0
7 9 6 6 21 160 0 0 7 9 9 8 26 159 0 0
8 5 4 3 12 172 0 0 8 8 7 5 20 179 0 0
9 9 9 8 26 198 0 0 9 9 8 8 25 204 0 0
10 8 7 7 22 220 0 0 10 7 7 6 20 224 0 0
11 9 9 8 26 246 0 0 11 10 8 8 26 250 1 0
12 7 7 3 17 263 0 0 12 7 6 2 15 265 0 0

Total = 263 4 |1 Total | 265 1]0
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Archer: Ojamae Pearu Jakob 021C Archer: Ojamae Pearu Jakob 02 1C
Country: EST - Estonia W Country: EST - Estonia W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 8 7 6 21 49 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 77 1 0 3 X 9 9 28 82 1 1
4 9 8 8 25 102 0 0 4 8 8 8 24 106 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 129 0 0 5 9 9 9 27 133 0 0
6 9 9 7 25 154 0 0 6 9 9 9 27 160 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 183 2 1 7 X X 9 29 189 2 2
8 9 7 7 23 206 0 0 8 8 8 8 24 213 0 0
9 X 9 9 28 234 1 1 9 9 9 9 27 240 0 0
10 9 8 8 25 259 0 0 10 9 8 7 24 264 0 0
11 9 9 9 27 286 0 0 11 X 10 9 29 293 2 1
12 9 8 7 24 310 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 317 0 0
Total | 310 5 | 2 Total = 317 7.5
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

_From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Yilmaz Yagiz
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Country: TUR - Turkey

022A

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0 2 8 6 23 51 0 0
3 10 10 10 30 83 3 0 3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1
4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0 4 9 8 26 106 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 137 1 0 5 10 10 9 29 135 2 0
6 9 9 8 26 163 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 161 0 0
7 10 10 9 29 192 2 0 7 10 10 10 30 191 3 0
8 9 9 27 219 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0
9 X X 9 29 248 2 2 9 9 9 9 27 244 0 0
10 9 8 26 274 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 302 1 0 11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0
12 9 8 6 23 325 0 0 12 8 7 7 22 320 0 0
Total | 325 |10 | 2 Total | 320 9 |1
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B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Rodriguez Juan |.

S

Country: ESP - Spain

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 10 9 8 27 57 1] 0 2 9 9 9 27 56 0| o0
3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0 3 X 9 9 28 84 1 1
4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 110 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 140 00 5 X 10 9 29 139 2 |1
6 9 8 8 25 165 0 0 6 9 8 25 164 0 0
7 X 10 9 29 194 2 1 7 X X 9 29 193 2 2
8 9 8 8 25 219 00 8 9 9 27 220 00
9 10 10 9 29 248 2 |0 9 10 10 9 29 249 2 |0
10 9 7 4 20 268 0 0 10 9 8 3 20 269 0 0
11 X 9 9 28 296 1 1 11 10 9 9 28 297 1 0
12 8 8 24 320 0| o0 12 9 7 7 23 320 0|0
Total | 320 |11 | 2 Total | 320 |10 | 5
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN) “Emas  Nykobing (DEN)
From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

S

Archer:  Orlic Vedran 022C Archer:  Orlic Vedran 022C
Country: CRO - Croatia W Country: CRO - Croatia W
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1 1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0
2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0 2 8 7 7 22 48 0 0
3 10 9 8 27 79 1 0 3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0
4 7 6 20 99 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 99 0 0
5 X X X 30 129 3 3 5 10 9 9 28 127 1 0
6 9 8 26 155 0 0 6 8 8 7 23 150 0 0
7 10 9 8 27 182 1 0 7 10 10 10 30 180 3 0
8 8 8 7 23 205 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 205 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 232 0 0 9 10 10 9 29 234 2 0
10 9 9 8 26 258 0 0 10 9 8 8 25 259 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 286 1 0 11 10 10 9 29 288 2 0
12 8 8 7 23 309 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 312 0 0
Total | 309 74 Total = 312 9 |0
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B\ § Championships
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Janosik Ondrej

TEMAY

Country: SVK - Slovakia

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0
2 8 8 8 24 50 0 0 2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0
3 9 9 8 26 76 0 0 3 X 10 9 29 82 2 1
4 8 7 5 20 96 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0
5 10 10 9 29 125 2 0 5 9 9 8 26 134 0 0
6 8 8 7 23 148 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 158 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 176 1 0 7 10 9 8 27 185 1 0
8 8 8 6 22 198 0 0 8 8 7 6 21 206 0 0
9 9 9 9 27 225 0 0 9 X 9 9 28 234 1 1
10 7 7 7 21 246 0 0 10 8 8 7 23 257 0 0
11 10 10 10 30 276 3 0 11 9 9 9 27 284 0 0
12 9 8 8 25 301 0 0 12 8 8 8 24 308 0 0
Total | 301 6 | 0 Total | 308 5 | 2
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Kovalevskij Adrianas
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Country: LTU - Lithuania
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3 5 Outdoor Archery

B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Kovalevskij Adrianas

S

Country: LTU - Lithuania

023B

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0 2 9 7 7 23 50 0 0
3 10 10 9 29 82 2 0 3 X X 10 30 80 3 2
4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0 4 10 7 7 24 104 1 0
5 9 9 9 27 135 0 0 5 9 9 9 27 131 0 0
6 8 8 7 23 158 0 0 6 8 7 23 154 0 0
7 9 9 8 26 184 0 0 7 X 9 9 28 182 1 1
8 8 8 7 23 207 0 0 8 8 6 22 204 0 0
9 10 9 9 28 235 1 0 9 10 10 10 30 234 3 0
10 9 8 7 24 259 0 0 10 9 7 25 259 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 288 2 0 11 X 10 9 29 288 2 1
12 9 8 7 24 312 0 0 12 8 7 23 311 0 0
Total | 312 6 | 0 Total | 311 |10 | 4
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Archer: Papavasileiou Michail
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B\ § Championships
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“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Papavasileiou Michail

S

Country: GRE - Greece

023C

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0
2 8 7 23 51 0| o0 2 9 8 26 56 00
3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1 3 X 10 10 30 86 3 1
4 9 9 9 27 107 0 0 4 10 9 6 25 111 1 0
5 10 10 9 29 136 2 |0 5 10 10 9 29 140 2 |0
6 9 8 8 25 161 0 0 6 9 8 26 166 0 0
7 X 10 10 30 191 3 1 7 X 10 9 29 195 2 1
8 9 9 8 26 217 00 8 9 7 25 220 00
9 X 10 10 30 247 3 |1 9 10 10 9 29 249 2 |0
10 9 9 8 26 273 0 0 10 8 7 23 272 0 0
11 X 10 9 29 302 2 1 11 X 10 10 30 302 3 1
12 9 9 7 25 327 0| o0 12 8 7 24 326 0|0
Total | 327 |13 | 4 Total | 326 |16 | 3
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/$ Championships
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From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Olaru Dan
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Country: MDA - Moldova

R JM R JM
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X X 9 29 29 2 2 1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0
2 9 9 9 27 56 00 2 9 9 7 25 54 0| o0
3 10 10 9 29 85 2 0 3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0
4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0 4 9 9 8 26 108 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 139 1] 0 5 X 10 10 30 138 3|1
6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 162 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 192 0 0 7 X X 9 29 191 2 2
8 9 7 7 23 215 00 8 9 8 8 25 216 00
9 X 10 10 30 245 3|1 9 10 9 9 28 244 1]0
10 9 9 9 27 272 0 0 10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0
11 10 10 9 29 301 2 0 11 X 9 9 28 298 1 1
12 9 9 8 26 327 0| o0 12 9 8 26 324 0| o0
Total | 327 |10 | 3 Total | 324 |10 | 4
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2012 European Junior

& & & .. 2012 European Junior
£ 3 Outdoor Archery £ 3 Outdoor Archery
B\ § Championships ) § Championships

4 9

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN) “Emas  Nykobing (DEN)
From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012 From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer: Delaire Louis 0248 Archer: Delaire Louis 0248

S

Country: FRA - France R JM Country: FRA - France R JM
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1 1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0
2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0 2 8 8 M 16 43 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 84 1 0 3 10 9 8 27 70 1 0
4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0 4 8 8 8 24 94 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 136 0 0 5 10 9 9 28 122 1 0
6 9 9 7 25 161 0 0 6 8 8 8 24 146 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 189 1 0 7 10 10 10 30 176 3 0
8 9 8 M 17 206 0 0 8 9 9 9 27 203 0 0
9 X 10 10 30 236 3 1 9 10 10 9 29 232 2 0
10 9 8 7 24 260 0 0 10 7 24 256 0 0
11 9 9 9 27 287 0 0 11 X X 10 30 286 3 2
12 8 8 7 23 310 0 0 12 10 9 8 27 313 1 0
Total | 310 8 | 2 Total | 313 |11 | 2
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B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Kopnin Alexei

S

Country: AZE - Azerbaijan

024C

R JM R JM
70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X 70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0 1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0
2 7 7 M 14 41 0 0 2 7 6 6 19 45 0 0
3 X 10 10 30 71 3 1 3 9 9 8 26 71 0 0
4 9 8 6 23 94 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 94 0 0
5 9 8 7 24 118 0 0 5 9 9 8 26 120 0 0
6 7 6 3 16 134 0 0 6 8 7 1 16 136 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 162 1 0 7 10 10 9 29 165 2 0
8 8 8 7 23 185 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 190 0 0
9 10 9 7 26 211 1 0 9 10 10 9 29 219 2 0
10 7 6 5 18 229 0 0 10 8 8 6 22 241 0 0
11 8 8 8 24 253 0 0 11 9 9 8 26 267 0 0
12 8 M M 8 261 0 0 12 8 7 7 22 289 0 0
Total | 261 6 | 1 Total | 289 4|0

Ar cher Scor er Archer

A
MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @ Q
S e Ny o NerTECnSRL  aOacfirTa

s aP )
MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA @ Q
S S et t gt avens NerTecnSRL  aOcfirTa




RRA,
OTERANE

2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
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B\ § Championships

Q

“Emas  Nykobing (DEN)
From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer: Papandreopoulou Maria 027A

S

Country: GRE - Greece R JW Country: GRE - Greece R JW
om1) 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0 1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0
2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0 2 6 5 2 13 34 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0 3 8 8 8 24 58 0 0
4 9 8 8 25 103 0 0 4 7 7 6 20 78 0 0
5 X 10 9 29 132 2 1 5 9 8 8 25 103 0 0
6 7 6 5 18 150 0 0 6 6 5 M 11 114 0 0
7 9 9 9 27 177 0 0 7 M 9 9 18 132 0 0
8 9 9 8 26 203 0 0 8 9 8 8 25 157 0 0
9 10 9 8 27 230 1 0 9 10 10 9 29 186 2 0
10 8 7 6 21 251 0 0 10 8 7 6 21 207 0 0
11 10 9 9 28 279 1 0 11 9 8 8 25 232 0 0
12 9 7 6 22 301 0 0 12 7 7 5 19 251 0 0
Total = 301 5 1 Total = 251 2 10
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: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

“swmo  Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer: Tozer Ozge
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Country: TUR - Turkey

R JW R JW
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
1 X X X 30 30 3 3 1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10 9 8 27 57 1] 0 2 8 8 6 22 49 00
3 10 10 8 28 85 2 0 3 X X 9 29 78 2 2
4 8 8 8 24 109 0 0 4 9 8 7 24 102 0 0
5 9 9 9 27 136 00 5 X 10 10 30 132 3|1
6 8 8 7 23 159 0 0 6 9 8 7 24 156 0 0
7 X 9 9 28 187 1 1 7 9 9 9 27 183 0 0
8 9 8 8 25 212 00 8 8 8 7 23 206 00
9 X 10 9 29 241 2 |1 9 10 10 9 29 235 2 |0
10 9 8 7 24 265 0 0 10 8 8 6 22 257 0 0
11 9 9 9 27 292 0 0 11 X 9 8 27 284 1 1
12 9 8 7 24 316 0| o0 12 6 6 20 304 0| o0
Total = 316 9 | 5 Total | 304 9 | 5
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2012 European Junior
: Outdoor Archery

/$ Championships

" Nykobing (DEN)

From 02-07-2012 to 07-07-2012
Archer:  Andersson lda
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Country: SWE - Sweden

R JW R JW
0om-1| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X om-2| 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 | X
